2026
Next Working
Day Delivery
Material
Steel
Index
About Us............................................................................................................................... ....................................................................................
Designer Radiator

Anthracite BlackWhite
London Layer - DoubleBLACK
05
Next Working
Day Delivery
Material
Steel
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
LN-500-600 500 612 682 18
LN-500-800 500 816 886 24
LN-500-1000 500 1020 1090 30
LN-500-1200 500 1156 1226 34
LN-500-1600 500 1564 1634 46
LN-500-1400 500 1360 1430 40
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£290
£337
£393
£427
£540
£487
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
LN-400-600 400 612 682 18
LN-400-800 400 816 886 24
LN-400-1000 400 1020 1090 30
LN-400-1200 400 1156 1226 34
LN-400-1600 400 1564 1634 46
LN-400-1400 400 1360 1430 40
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£278
£322

(Inc VAT)
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
600 612 682 18 £303
600 816 886 24 £354
600 1020 1090 30 £415
600 1156 1226 34 £452
LN-600-600
LN-600-800
LN-600-1000
LN-600-1200
LN-600-1400 600 1360 1430 40 £525
LN-600-1600 600 1564 1634 46 £572
Watt
1033
1374
1722

(MM)
Centres
(MM)
1600 272 342 8
1600 340 410 10
1600 408 478 12
1600 456 526 12
1600 476 546 14
1600 544 614 16
VN-1600-250
VN-1600-350
VN-1600-400
VN-16-500
VN-1600-500
VN-1600-550
VN-1600-600 1600 612 682 18
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£322
£363
£396
£398
£432
£470
£502
10223487
12794366
15385249
17295902
17946122
20516999
23087876
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
VN-1500-250 1500 272 342 8
VN-1500-350 1500 340 410 10
VN-1500-400 1500 408 478 12
VN-1500-500 1500 476 546 14
VN-1500-600 1500 612 682 18
VN-1500-550 1500 544 614 16
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£318
£358

(MM)
1800 272 342 8
Watt
1104
BTU
3767 £330
1800 340 410 10 13814715 £374
1800 408 478 12 16615669 £409
1800 476 546 14 19376611 £447
1800 544 614 16 22157559 £487
VN-1800-250
VN-1800-350
VN-1800-400
VN-1800-500
VN-1800-550
VN-1800-600 1800 612 682 18 26098904 £515
Next Working
Day Delivery
Material
Steel

Next Working
Day Delivery
Material
Steel
Anthracite BlackWhite
Rome Layer - DoubleAnthracite
15
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
RM-600-600 600 590 660 20
RM-600-800 600 767 837 26
RM-600-1000 600 1003 1073 34
RM-600-1200 600 1180 1250 40
RM-600-1600 600 1593 1663 54
RM-600-1400 600 1416 1486 48
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£314
£363
£434
£496
£620
£566
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
RM-400-600 400 590 660 20
RM-400-800 400 767 837 26
RM-400-1000 400 1003 1073 34
RM-400-1200 400 1180 1250 40
RM-400-1600 400 1593 1663 54
RM-400-1400 400 1416 1486 48
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£296
£340
£405
£461
£575
£526
Heat outputs t 70˚C
Model Number
of Tubes
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
RM-500-600 500 590 660 20
RM-500-800 500 767 837 26
RM-500-1000 500 1003 1073 34
RM-500-1200 500 1180 1250 40
RM-500-1600 500 1593 1663 54
RM-500-1400 500 1416 1486 48
Price
(Inc VAT)WattBTU
£304
£351

19
Next Working
Day Delivery
Material
Steel
Model Number
of Tubes
Price
(Inc VAT)
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
ML-1600-300 1600 295 365 10
WattBTU
£348
ML-1600-350 1600 354 424 12 £367
ML-1600-400 1600 413 483 14 £422
ML-1600-500 1600 472 542 16 £434
ML-1600-600 1600 590 660 20 £524
ML-1600-550 1600 531 601 18 £485
Model Number
of Tubes
Price
(Inc VAT)
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
ML-1500-300 1500 295 365 10
WattBTU
£343
ML-1500-350 1500 354 424 12 £364
ML-1500-400 1500 413 483 14 £416
ML-1500-500 1500 472 542 16 £431
ML-1500-600 1500 590 660 20 £518
ML-1500-550 1500 531 601 18 £479
Model Number
of Tubes
Price
(Inc VAT)
Height
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Centres
(MM)
ML-1800-300 1800 295 365 10
WattBTU
£369
ML-1800-350 1800 354 424 12 £410
ML-1800-400 1800 413 483 14 £450
ML-1800-500 1800 472 542 16 £477
ML-1800-600 1800 590 660 20 £573
ML-1800-550 1800 531 601 18 £530
12964423
15555306
18146191
20737075